

EL-100 EXISTING - EXTERNAL ELEVATION

1 2

	THIS DRAWING IS BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY CANNOT ACCEPT RESPONSI OF THIS SURVEY INFORMATI THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE F ALL RELEVANT DRAWINGS, S	OTHERS. THE CLIENT BILITY FOR THE ACCURACY ON. READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
	DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS D	
	REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIE OMISSIONS TO AND SEEK DI	S, CONFLICTS, ERRORS OR
	PROCEEDING. CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS A	
	TO COMMENCING WORK.	
	DRAWING ILLUSTRATE ONLY. CONTRACTOR DRAWINGS FOR DESIG REQUIRED. CONSTRU DRAWINGS MUST BE O OWN.	TO PRODUCE SHOP GNER APPROVAL IF CTION ISSUE
l		
l	SITE PLAN - 1:1000 @ A1	
I		
l		
	REV: P02 ISSUED FOR PLANNING 10.06.2019 REV: P01 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 12.04.2019	
	DO NOT SCALE OFF TH	IS DRAWING
	THE LANSDOWNE 90 GLOUCESTER AVENUE PRIMROSE HILL LONDON	EXISTING EXTERNAL ELEVATION
	JOB: THE LANSDOWNE	<u> </u>
	FOR: GLENDOLA LEISU	JRE HOLDINGS LTD
	AT: 90 GLOUCESTER A	VE. PRIMROSE HILL
	DATE: 03.04.2019	DWG NO: EL-100
	SCALE: 1:50 @ A1	JOB: RYE-0076
	x/////////////////////////////////////	